
From May 21st - December 14th 2024

    R65 Oslo S - Dombås - Åndalsnes

Train number 43 2343 45 2345 47 2347 49 2349

RAUMABANEN R R R R R R R R 

🍴 🍴 🍴 🍴 🍴

🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 

Monday - Friday M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

Saturday Sa Sa Sa Sa

Sunday S S S S S S Symbols:

Oslo S 0802 1002 1402 1602

Lillestrøm 0813p 1012p 1413p 1613p a Stops only for de-boarding passengers.

Oslo Lufthavn 0829p 1027p 1429p 1629p p Stops only for boarding passengers.

Hamar 0910 1108 1510 1710 x Stops when required. If you wish to board the train, please stand visible on the platform.

Hamar 0912 1110 1513 1713 Pr PREMIUM a category with more amenities included.

Brumunddal | | | | PP PREMIUM Pluss with reclining seats. Our most comfortable alternative.

Moelv | | | | R Mandatory seat reservation.

Lillehammer 0959 1158 1600 1807 🍴 The café carriage offers a large variety of cold and warm meals, snacks and drinks.

Lillehammer 1001 1200 1603 1809 🚲 On departures Oslo-Trondheim you need to reserve a space for your bicycle.

Hunderfossen 1011x 1210x 1614x 1819x You can purchase a ticket online at Entur.

Kvitfjell 1037x 1238x 1647x 1843x  🐻 Family carriage with a playroom designed for children.

Ringebu 1045 1248 16:55 18:51

Vinstra 1102 1305 17:13 19:17

Kvam | 1313x | |

Otta 1129 1329 17:40 19:40

Dovre | 1349x | |

Dombås 1158 1358 18:10 20:08

Dombås 1208 1422 1822 20:15

Lesja 1220x 1434x 1834x 20:27x

Lesjaverk 1234x 1448x 1848x 20:41x

Bjorli 1247x 1509 1901x 20:54x

Åndalsnes 1329 1551 1943 21:36

From May 21st - December 14th 2024

    R65 Åndalsnes - Dombås - Oslo S

Train number 2340 40 2342 42 42 42 2346 46 46

RAUMABANEN R Bus R R Bus R R Bus R 

replacement 🍴 replacement 🍴 replacement 🍴

🚲 ♿ 🚲 ♿ 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🐻 🚲 ♿ 🚲 ♿ 🐻

Monday - Friday M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F

Saturday Sa

Sunday S S S S S S

Åndalsnes 0719 925 1422 1630 Symbols:

Bjorli 0803x 1009x 1506x 1714x

Lesjaverk 0816x 1022x 1519x 1727x a Stops only for de-boarding passengers.

Lesja 0830x 1036x 1533x 1741x p Stops only for boarding passengers.

Dombås 0842 1048 1546 1753 x Stops when required. If you wish to board the train, please stand visible on the platform.

Dombås 08:47 10:54 10:59 15:52 18:12 Pr PREMIUM a category with more amenities included.

Dovre 08:55x | | | | PP PREMIUM Pluss with reclining seats. Our most comfortable alternative.

Otta 09:18 11:27 11:31 16:23 18:42 R Mandatory seat reservation.

Kvam 09:31x | | | | 🍴 The café carriage offers a large variety of cold and warm meals, snacks and drinks.

Vinstra 09:42 11:50 11:55 16:46 19:04 🚲 On departures Oslo-Trondheim you need to reserve a space for your bicycle.

Ringebu 09:59 12:06 12:12 17:10 19:20 You can purchase a ticket online at Entur.

Kvitfjell 10:04x 12:11x 12:18x 17:15x 19:25x  🐻 Family carriage with a playroom designed for children.

Hunderfossen 10:33x 12:35x 12:43x 17:39x 19:50x

Lillehammer 10:44 12:48 12:55 17:49 20:02

Lillehammer 10:46 12:50 12:57 17:51 20:05

Moelv | | | | |

Brumunddal | | | | |

Hamar 11:32 13:36 13:48 18:36 20:48

Hamar 11:34 13:44 13:51 18:38 20:50

Oslo Lufthavn 12:22a 14:23a 14:34a 19:26a 21:35a

Lillestrøm 12:38a 14:38a 14:51a 19:39a 21:52a

Oslo S 12:48 14:48 15:02 19:48 22:02

Changes may find place as a result of reparations, 

maintenance, as well as national holidays.

Check sj.no, Entur or call (+47) 61 25 22 00 for more 

information.

Changes may find place as a result of reparations, 

maintenance, as well as national holidays.

Check sj.no, Entur or call (+47) 61 25 22 00 for more 

information.


